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AR T WAREA S £9 L 229 FE FAH 1 BENE

1. 93 & - AxEFAN23 ¥
# GCR ( General Cargo Rate ) dnt o F (e9]: KRW}
s = & +9 FF + 4o CFUSFE (BAPAE %224
Minimum Charge ¥57,800 ¥0 W6, 500 57,800
1KG ~ 44KGS ¥5,670 W180- | W6,500 W12,350
45KGS ~ 99KGS W4 ,450 W180 ¥130 ¥4,760
ICN SFO | 100KGS ~ 299KGS ¥4,000 ¥180 ¥130 #4,400
300KGS ~ 499KGS 3,920 180 130 4,230
500KGS ~ 999KGS 3,840 180 130 4,150
1000KGS°] 3,770 180 130 }i4,080
2. Ad ¥ - 2AQAHL § .
% GCR ( General Cargo Rate ) : YW & [2+9): KRW]
&y = & +d 55, & 9 FR8ss | BN % ¢ 4
' Minimum Charge 57,800 ¥0 W6, 500 157,800
1KG ~ 44KGS 5,670 ¥180 W6, 500 ¥12,350
45KGS ~ 99KGS 4,450 ¥180 ¥130 4,760
ICN LAX 100KGS ~ 299KGS 4,090 180 1130 W4,400
300KGS ~ 499KGS ¥3,920 w180 ¥130 W4, 230
500KGS ~ 999KGS 3,840 1180 #130 W4, 150
1000KGS©] & 3,770 ¥180 130 ¥4,080
3. AXTFA2=m= L -9AA §
# GCR ( General Cargo Rate ) : 93 2 & [(&¢]: USD]
k! = & +4 T/ + 4 Rl AN 9
Minimum Charge $50.21 $0.00 $0.00 $50.21
1KG ~ 44KGS $4.92 $0.50 $0.13 - $5.55
45KGS ~ 99KGS $3.86 $0.50 $0.13 $3.86
SFO ICN 100KGS ~ 299KGS $3.55 $0.50 $0.13 ‘ $3.55
300KGS ~ 499KGS $3.40 $0.50 $0.13 $3.40
500KGS ~ 999KGS $3.33 $0.50 $0.13 ' $3.33
1000KGS©) 4 $3.27 $0.50 $0.13 $3.27
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(2$): USD]

CE g < & £4 7/ & ¢ SEHzg | dopAa %324

Minimum Charge $50.21 $0.00 $0.00 :$50.21

1KG ~ 44KGS $4.92 $0.50 $0.13 $4.92

45KGS ~ 99KGS $3.86 $0.50 $0.13 $3.86

LAX ICN 100KGS ~ 299KGS $3.55 $0.50 $0.13 $3.55
300KGS ~ 499KGS $3.40 $0.50 $0.13 $3.40 -

500KGS ~ 999KGS $3.33 $0.50 $0.13  $3.33

1000KGS©] 4 $3.27 $0.50 $0.13 - $3.27

D28 @ AEZA: Air Freight Charge Tariff Published by IATA

. P& : KRW 1151.04 B &

.29 A8Y - 11¥ 1549 FFE

M : 010-2804-8497 FAX : 032-744-4219
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